
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

101 

198 

102 

109 

103 

114 

105 

111 

104 

110 

107 

106 

126 

117 

112 

140 

113 

115 

121 

122 

156 

141 

125 

147 

191 

127 

146 

119 

139 

118 

142 

144 

120 

132 

160 

134 

131 

136 

130 

165 

137 

116 

124 

108 

200 

153 

138 

159 

Nome 

Lullo Damiano 

Gallo Davide 

Consales Tommaso 

Vecchio Girolamo Giuseppe 

Carmando Ernesto 

Cortazzo Mattia 

Rega Vincenzo 

Ferritto Francesco 

Sarro Carmine 

La Manna Paolo 

Golia Pietro 

Leggiero Vincenzo 

De Lillo Giuseppe 

Isabella Francesco 

Di Guida Stefano 

Caiola Antonio 

Finamore Florindo 

Cerra Luigi 

Adamuccio Mario 

Ciardiello Donatello 

Angelone Angelo 

Cerone Francesco 

Caggiano Vincenzo 

Golia Raffaele 

Peci Andrea 

Palumbo Gianpaolo 

Giardullo Antonio 

Coglianese Dario 

Pascale Lorenzo 

Caso Paolo 

Cerra Vittorio 

Caggiula Luigi Pasquale 

Botteri Mattia 

Donadio Giancarlo 

Sarro Pasquale 

Gonnella Gianmaria 

Marruso Luigi 

Valletta Antonio 

Russo Giovanni 

Sersante Riccardo 

Cornetta Alessio 

Fragola Carlo 

Izzo Davide 

Dello Buono Davide 

Popolizio Gianmaria 

Cecere Eraldo 

Santagata Antonio 

Vernacchio Giovanni 

Motoclub/Team 

100% 

Salerno 

Moto S.P.S. 

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto 

100% 

Il Monello 

Moto S.P.S. 

100% 

100% 

Only Team 

Piedimonte 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Moto S.P.S. 

Di Guida Moto 

Moto S.P.S. 

100% 

Salerno 

100% 

Kaiatia 

Piedimonte 

S.S. 18 

Di Guida Moto 

Only Team 

Moto S.P.S. 

Di Guida Moto 

Il Monello 

100% 

Piedimonte 

Team Pianeta Moto ASD 

Salerno 

Nitro 

wlamoto.com 

Salerno 

100% 

Di Guida Moto 

Salerno 

Team Pianeta Moto ASD 

Il Monello 

Salerno 

100% 

Piedimonte 

Moto S.P.S. 

Salerno 

Il Monello 

100% 

Moto S.P.S. 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Classe 
TCUCAM 

TCUCAM 

TCUCAM 

JUCAM 

TCUCAM 

SECAM 

S2CAM 

M2CAM 

SECAM 

JUCAM 

OU 

MDCAM 

MDCAM 

SDCAM 

SDCAM 

S2CAM 

M2CAM 

JUCAM 

WCAM 

MDCAM 

TSCAM 

MECAM 

S2CAM 

OU 

SPUCAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

MDCAM 

UVCAM 

MECAM 

UVCAM 

OU 

MECAM 

WCAM 

SECAM 

SDCAM 

MECAM 

SDCAM 

SECAM 

SECAM 

JUCAM 

SECAM 

M2CAM 

SECAM 

SPUCAM 

SDCAM 

JUCAM 

JUCAM 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

2:54.421 
3:01.319 
3:02.088 
3:05.049 
3:06.976 
3:09.159 
3:09.380 
3:10.450 
3:11.557 
3:12.855 
3:13.367 
3:15.542 
3:15.701 
3:15.908 
3:17.420 
3:17.961 
3:18.413 
3:19.734 
3:19.864 
3:20.059 
3:20.091 
3:20.525 
3:20.673 
3:21.334 
3:21.533 
3:21.646 
3:21.780 
3:22.080 
3:22.614 
3:23.725 
3:24.265 
3:25.245 
3:25.323 
3:25.543 
3:25.649 
3:25.876 
3:25.978 
3:26.031 
3:26.196 
3:26.226 
3:27.430 
3:27.640 
3:29.072 
3:30.119 
3:30.404 
3:31.714 
3:31.837 
3:32.325 

Diff 

6.898 

7.667 

10.628 

12.555 

14.738 

14.959 

16.029 

17.136 

18.434 

18.946 

21.121 

21.280 

21.487 

22.999 

23.540 

23.992 

25.313 

25.443 

25.638 

25.670 

26.104 

26.252 

26.913 

27.112 

27.225 

27.359 

27.659 

28.193 

29.304 

29.844 

30.824 

30.902 

31.122 

31.228 

31.455 

31.557 

31.610 

31.775 

31.805 

33.009 

33.219 

34.651 

35.698 

35.983 

37.293 

37.416 

37.904 

Marca 

KTM 
Honda 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Yamaha 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
H u s q v a rn a  
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Beta 

Regione 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

BAS 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

BAS 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

PUG 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

6.898 

Velocità  Media 

51,599 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:54.421 

Velocità Migliore 

51,599 

Giro Migliore di 

101 - Lullo Damiano 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 

Non Classificato 
DNS 
DNS 

Num. 

143 

133 

193 

163 

152 

166 

168 

151 

123 

162 

158 

161 

172 

171 

176 

174 

167 

170 

197 

180 

173 

196 

177 

175 

179 

181 

192 

178 

Nome 

Di Muro Paolo 

Ciarleglio Giuseppe 

Cinotti Andrea 

Santopaolo Giuseppe 

Giardullo Roberto 

Tedeschi Gianluigi 

Pacelli Leucio 

De Filippo Gaetano 

Brancaccio Cosimo 

Covino Giuseppe 

Pecorale Mario Gerardo 

Vitale Andrea 

Auletta Vincenzo 

Gentile Vincenzo 

Curcio Dario 

De Cillis Luca 

Mastroianni Franco 

Stiscia Giuseppe 

Santagata Arturo 

Pipola Giuseppe 

De Cristofaro Ferdinando 

Della Rossa Fausto 

Toscano Massimo 

Avizzano Mario 

Parisi Pasquale 

De Cristofaro Martina 

Santoro Agostino 

Pedicini Bruno 

Motoclub/Team 

Salerno 

Team Pianeta Moto ASD 

Moto S.P.S. 

wlamoto.com 

Moto S.P.S. 

Piedimonte 

Brillantina 

Caserta 

Di Guida Moto 

Brillantina 

Salerno 

Di Guida Moto 

Only Team 

Moto S.P.S. 

Only Team 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Kaiatia 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Moto S.P.S. 

wlamoto.com 

wlamoto.com 

Moto S.P.S. 

Il Monello 

Kaiatia 

wlamoto.com 

wlamoto.com 

Moto S.P.S. 

Brillantina 

Classe 
MECAM 

MDCAM 

SPUCAM 

MECAM 

S2CAM 

JUCAM 

S2CAM 

WCAM 

S2CAM 

WCAM 

S2CAM 

SECAM 

OU 

TMCAM 

OU 

SECAM 

VCAM 

S2CAM 

SPUCAM 

TMCAM 

UVCAM 

SPUCAM 

TMCAM 

TMCAM 

TMCAM 

CUCAM 

SPUCAM 

VCAM 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:33.381 
3:33.483 
3:33.848 
3:34.474 
3:34.614 
3:34.929 
3:35.360 
3:37.730 
3:38.300 
3:40.759 
3:41.232 
3:41.764 
3:42.050 
3:44.147 
3:44.900 
3:47.013 
3:48.055 
3:51.080 
3:56.107 
3:58.237 
4:03.801 
4:05.132 
4:06.239 
4:11.895 
4:20.767 
4:49.251 

Diff 

38.960 

39.062 

39.427 

40.053 

40.193 

40.508 

40.939 

43.309 

43.879 

46.338 

46.811 

47.343 

47.629 

49.726 

50.479 

52.592 

53.634 

56.659 

1:01.686 

1:03.816 

1:09.380 

1:10.711 

1:11.818 

1:17.474 

1:26.346 

1:54.830 

DNS 

DNS 

Marca 

H u s q v a rn a  
Yamaha 
H u s q v a rn a  
Beta 
Beta 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
Sherco 
KTM 
Beta 
H u s q v a rn a  
Honda 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Beta 
KTM 
Beta 
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
Honda 
H u s q v a rn a  
Beta 
H usa be rg  

H u s q v a rn a  
Beta 

Regione 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

BAS 

CAM 

BAS 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

CAM 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

6.898 

Velocità  Media 

51,599 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:54.421 

Velocità Migliore 

51,599 

Giro Migliore di 

101 - Lullo Damiano 
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